List of School Events

25 X
Session Starts

01 Apr 22 Friday )
13 June 22 Monday School reopens for board classes
01 July 22 Friday School reopens for rest classes

26 Jul - 09 Aug 22

Tuesday — Tuesday

1st Pd test

16 - 23 Aug 22

Tuesday — Tuesday

1st Guardian meet

26 Sept - 15 oct 22

Monday — Saturday

Half yearly Exam

28 Oct - 04 Nov 22

Friday — Friday

2nd guardian meet

21 Nov - 06 Dec 22

Monday- Tuesday

Sports meet & annual function

13 - 23 Dec 22

Tuesday — Friday

2nd Pd test

09 Jan 23

Monday

3rd guardian meet

15 feb - 10 march 23

Wednesday — Friday

Annual exam

20 - 25 March 23

Monday — Saturday

Annual Result Distribution

PRI

N

New Standard Public School
Lalganj-Raebareli




Academic Calendar : 2022-23
List of holidays

15 Apr 22 Friday Good Friday
29 Apr 22 Friday Alvida juma
03 May 22 Tuesday Id Ul Fitr ( subjected to visibility of moon)
01-12 Jun 22 Wednesday — Sunday | Summer vacation for board classes
01-30 Jun 22 Wednesday-Thursday Summer vacation for rest classes
10 July 22 Sunday Bakrid/ Eid ul Adha
08 Aug 22 Monday Moharram
11 Aug 22 Thursday Rakshabandhan
18/19 Aug 22 Thursday/Friday Janmashtami
02 Oct 22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti /
03-05 Oct 22 Monday — Wednesday Ashtami, Navami & Dushehara
13 Oct 22 Thursday | Karvachauth A
23-26 Oct 22 Sunday — Wednesday Diwali Holiday ( choti diwali, diwali, jamghat,
bhaidooj)
8 Nov 22 : Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik poornima
25 Dec 22 Sunday Christmas
30 Dec- 05 Jan 23 Friday- Thursday Winter Vacation ( Subjected to weather
2 conditions )
13 Jan 23 Friday Lohri
15 Jan 23 Sunday Makar Sankranti
26 Jan 23 Thursday Basant Panchami
18 Feb 23 Saturday MahaShivaratri
05-09 March 23 Sunday- Thursday Holi Holiday

New Sterdard Public SChook
Lalganj-Raebareli




